1
Custom
Dinnerware
ENHANCE YOUR MENU WITH CUSTOM DECOR
2
CREATE. CURATE. CELEBRATE.
Elevating your guest’s experience is your priority. Bringing
your vision to life is ours. No matter the experience, we are

Let’s Customize
We are proud to offer this decoration locally in North America.
HOW TO ORDER?
Reach out to your local Arc Cardinal tabletop consultant with vector file artwork, details about your decor and
quantities. The Arc Cardinal team can give you a price right there!
6
Logos
7
LOGO BENEFITS
Having your logo on your dinnerware reinforces your brand with
every plate served, subtly reminding guests of your identity and
commitment to detail.
It also enhances social media presence—when guests share photos
of your food, your logo travels with the image, turning every post into
a branding opportunity.
For decal in glaze and digital print décor.
8
Bands
9
BANDING BENEFITS
Incorporating a band on a dinner plate adds a refined, finished look
while reinforcing your brand’s color palette or design aesthetic.
It helps create a cohesive tabletop presentation and adds visual interest,
making the dining experience more memorable and Instagram-worthy.
For decal in glaze and digital print décor.
10
Half Plate
11
HALF PLATE BENEFITS
Decorating only half the plate offers a modern, minimalist aesthetic that
allows food presentation to shine while still adding a unique visual
identity. This style provides a subtle elegance without compromising
impact.
For digital print décor.
12
Full Plate
13
FULL PLATE BENEFITS
Full plate decoration provides maximum creative freedom, allowing you
to fully customize the design with logos, patterns, or artwork that
enhances your brand story. It creates a bold, immersive table setting
that stands out and reinforces a cohesive dining experience.
For digital print décor.
14
THE ART OF CUSTOM DINNERWARE: DURABLE, DETAILED, AND DISTINCTIVE
Our advanced decal printing process allows for intricate, high-definition designs to be
permanently fused onto ceramic dinnerware, offering both beauty and durability.
Our process ensures a lasting bond that withstands the rigors of commercial use.
With this level of customization, your dinnerware becomes more than just a vessel for food—it
becomes a statement of your brand’s identity.
Decal In Glaze
15
THE PROCESS & TIMELINE:
12 dz. minimum
•	 Pricing: Immediately
•	 Digital Proof: 2-3 Days
•	 Fired Sample: 3-4 weeks (after PO is submitted)
•	 Production: 14-16 weeks
16
Eternity Plus
The classic style of Eternity Plus and its long-
lasting durability complements tables at the
finest restaurants and hotels.
AVAILABLE SKUS
17
FM538
B&B Plate 6 3/8"
3 Dz.
FM536
Dessert Plate 7”
3 Dz.
FM547
Large Dessert/Salad Plate 10"